
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
5 
5 

No. 
582 
544 
558 
534 
599 
585 
552 
548 
541 
542 

Name 
Winkler Ádám 
Újvári Csaba 
Som Péter 
Vrbovszki András 
Som Tamás 
Bereznai Ádám 
Ragacs György 
Telek Attila 
Petrovics Ferenc 
Diós Krisztián 

Class 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Sport 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Sport 

Motor 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 

Club 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAMI SE 
MAFC 
MAMI SE 

Best Tm 
1:34.062 
1:41.936 
1:43.267 
1:44.744 
1:45.660 
1:48.874 
2:01.736 
2:29.070 

Laps 
6 
6 
8 
4 
8 
7 
6 
1 

Diff 

7.874 
9.205 

10.682 
11.598 
14.812 
27.674 
55.008 

Gap 

7.874 
1.331 
1.477 
0.916 
3.214 

12.862 
27.334 

In Lap 
5 
3 
8 
4 
6 
5 
3 
1 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014.09.21. 8:41:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa VI.forduló 

Simson Sport és Speciál OB 

Szabadedzés 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 8:21:54 

Euro-Ring 2,750 km 

2014.09.21. 08:20 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(582) Winkler Ádám 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(544) Újvári Csaba 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(558) Som Péter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(534) Vrbovszki András 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(599) Som Tamás 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(585) Bereznai Ádám 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(552) Ragacs György 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(548) Telek Attila 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:47.464 

1:43.596 

1:38.503 

1:35.860 

1:34.062 

1:34.453 

2:01.559 

1:45.179 

1:41.936 

1:45.606 

2:06.160 

2:09.450 

2:00.482 

2:43.927 

2:33.562 

1:52.216 

1:46.486 

1:43.345 

1:49.520 

1:43.267 

1:47.840 

1:46.137 

1:48.031 

1:44.744 

1:57.010 

1:52.295 

1:55.293 

1:50.225 

1:48.024 

1:45.660 

1:47.700 

1:45.820 

1:56.854 

1:56.156 

1:52.236 

1:51.543 

1:48.874 

1:49.952 

1:49.204 

2:09.079 

2:02.681 

2:01.736 

2:02.294 

2:04.257 

2:02.565 

2:29.070 

Diff 

+13.402 
+9.534 
+4.441 
+1.798 

+0.391 

+19.623 
+3.243 

+3.670 
+24.224 
+27.514 

+17.215 
+1:00.660 
+50.295 
+8.949 
+3.219 
+0.078 
+6.253 

+3.096 
+1.393 
+3.287 

+11.350 
+6.635 
+9.633 
+4.565 
+2.364 

+2.040 
+0.160 

+7.980 
+7.282 
+3.362 
+2.669 

+1.078 
+0.330 

+7.343 
+0.945 

+0.558 
+2.521 
+0.829 

Time of Day 

8:30:54.663 
8:32:38.259 
8:34:16.762 
8:35:52.622 
8:37:26.684 
8:39:01.137 

8:26:23.841 
8:28:09.020 
8:29:50.956 
8:31:36.562 
8:33:42.722 
8:35:52.172 

8:26:23.316 
8:29:07.243 
8:31:40.805 
8:33:33.021 
8:35:19.507 
8:37:02.852 
8:38:52.372 
8:40:35.639 

8:33:48.498 
8:35:34.635 
8:37:22.666 
8:39:07.410 

8:27:54.085 
8:29:46.380 
8:31:41.673 
8:33:31.898 
8:35:19.922 
8:37:05.582 
8:38:53.282 
8:40:39.102 

8:27:59.233 
8:29:55.389 
8:31:47.625 
8:33:39.168 
8:35:28.042 
8:37:17.994 
8:39:07.198 

8:28:19.380 
8:30:22.061 
8:32:23.797 
8:34:26.091 
8:36:30.348 
8:38:32.913 

8:34:06.688 

Printed: 2014.09.21. 8:42:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa VI.forduló 

Simson Sport és Speciál OB 

Szabadedzés 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 8:21:54 

Euro-Ring 2,750 km 

2014.09.21. 08:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 

No. 
582 
544 
558 
599 
534 
541 
585 
552 
542 
548 

Name 
Winkler Ádám 
Újvári Csaba 
Som Péter 
Som Tamás 
Vrbovszki András 
Petrovics Ferenc 
Bereznai Ádám 
Ragacs György 
Diós Krisztián 
Telek Attila 

Class 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Speciál 

Motor 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 

Club 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAMI SE 
MAMI SE 

Best Tm 
1:32.772 
1:38.095 
1:38.396 
1:41.270 
1:41.709 
1:42.190 
1:45.856 
1:55.508 
1:58.443 
2:23.096 

Laps 
4 
6 
6 
8 
4 
2 
7 
6 
4 
1 

Diff 

5.323 
5.624 
8.498 
8.937 
9.418 

13.084 
22.736 
25.671 
50.324 

Gap 

5.323 
0.301 
2.874 
0.439 
0.481 
3.666 
9.652 
2.935 

24.653 

In Lap 
4 
5 
6 
8 
4 
1 
7 
3 
4 
1 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014.09.21. 10:26:23 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa VI.forduló 

Simson Sport és Speciál OB 

Mért edzés 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:09:28 

Euro-Ring 2,750 km 

2014.09.21. 10:10 



Lap 

(548) Telek Attila 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:23.096 

Diff Time of Day 

10:18:03.443 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(582) Winkler Ádám 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(544) Újvári Csaba 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(558) Som Péter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(599) Som Tamás 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(534) Vrbovszki András 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(541) Petrovics Ferenc 
1 
2 

(585) Bereznai Ádám 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(552) Ragacs György 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(542) Diós Krisztián 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:52.332 

1:39.029 

1:33.593 

1:32.772 

1:41.687 

1:39.651 

1:38.199 

1:42.976 

1:38.095 

1:42.414 

1:40.615 

1:40.407 

1:43.155 

1:40.195 

1:39.422 

1:38.396 

1:47.711 

1:44.992 

1:42.099 

1:44.100 

1:44.158 

1:43.450 

1:42.406 

1:41.270 

1:42.964 

7:38.226 

1:46.343 

1:41.709 

1:42.190 

1:42.926 

1:51.692 

1:49.812 

1:47.860 

1:46.614 

1:47.366 

1:47.806 

1:45.856 

1:58.573 

1:58.850 

1:55.508 

1:55.785 

1:58.171 

1:55.552 

1:59.743 

2:07.012 

1:58.988 

1:58.443 

Diff 

+19.560 
+6.257 
+0.821 

+3.592 
+1.556 
+0.104 
+4.881 

+4.319 

+2.219 
+2.011 
+4.759 
+1.799 
+1.026 

+6.441 
+3.722 
+0.829 
+2.830 
+2.888 
+2.180 
+1.136 

+1.255 
+5:56.517 

+4.634 

+0.736 

+5.836 
+3.956 
+2.004 
+0.758 
+1.510 
+1.950 

+3.065 
+3.342 

+0.277 
+2.663 
+0.044 

+1.300 
+8.569 
+0.545 

Time of Day 

10:16:37.308 
10:18:16.337 
10:19:49.930 
10:21:22.702 

10:13:17.801 
10:14:57.452 
10:16:35.651 
10:18:18.627 
10:19:56.722 
10:21:39.136 

10:13:42.998 
10:15:23.405 
10:17:06.560 
10:18:46.755 
10:20:26.177 
10:22:04.573 

10:13:53.580 
10:15:38.572 
10:17:20.671 
10:19:04.771 
10:20:48.929 
10:22:32.379 
10:24:14.785 
10:25:56.055 

10:13:27.591 
10:21:05.817 
10:22:52.160 
10:24:33.869 

10:21:24.979 
10:23:07.905 

10:13:52.453 
10:15:42.265 
10:17:30.125 
10:19:16.739 
10:21:04.105 
10:22:51.911 
10:24:37.767 

10:13:43.233 
10:15:42.083 
10:17:37.591 
10:19:33.376 
10:21:31.547 
10:23:27.099 

10:13:30.949 
10:15:37.961 
10:17:36.949 
10:19:35.392 

Printed: 2014.09.21. 10:26:52 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa VI.forduló 

Simson Sport és Speciál OB 

Mért edzés 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:09:28 

Euro-Ring 2,750 km 

2014.09.21. 10:10 



POLE POSITION

 1
1

582 1 2

544
 1 3

558
 1 4

599
 2

5

534 2 6

541
 2 7

585
 2 8

552
 3

9

542 3 10

548

Printed: 2014.09.21. 10:27:38 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa VI.forduló 

Simson Sport és Speciál OB 

1. futam 

Race (9 Laps) 

Euro-Ring 2,750 km 

2014.09.21. 12:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 

No. 
582 
544 
534 
558 
599 
585 
552 
542 
548 
541 

Name 
Winkler Ádám 
Újvári Csaba 
Vrbovszki András 
Som Péter 
Som Tamás 
Bereznai Ádám 
Ragacs György 
Diós Krisztián 
Telek Attila 
Petrovics Ferenc 

Class 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 

Motor 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 

Club 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAMI SE 
MAMI SE 
MAFC 

Best Tm 
1:32.413 
1:36.471 
1:39.538 
1:40.345 
1:40.390 
1:43.895 
1:54.088 
1:57.061 
2:18.235 
1:46.224 

Total Tm 
14:21.252 
14:41.204 
15:16.610 
15:30.533 
15:31.575 
15:46.046 
15:37.973 
16:00.066 
14:37.092 
15:16.571 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 
2 

Diff 

19.952 
55.358 

1:09.281 
1:10.323 
1:24.794 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
7 Laps 

Gap 

19.952 
35.406 
13.923 
1.042 

14.471 
1 Lap 

22.093 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
13 
11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.952 

Avg. Speed 

103,454 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.413 

Best Speed 

107,128 

Best Lap by 

582 - Winkler Ádám 

Printed: 2014.09.21. 12:54:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa VI.forduló 

Simson Sport és Speciál OB 

1. futam 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:35:51 

Euro-Ring 2,750 km 

2014.09.21. 12:25 



Lap 

(552) Ragacs György 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(542) Diós Krisztián 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(548) Telek Attila 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(541) Petrovics Ferenc 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:58.358 

1:55.923 

1:55.347 

1:58.417 

1:59.607 

1:56.653 

1:56.496 

1:54.088 

1:58.892 

1:57.061 

1:59.786 

1:59.529 

2:00.046 

1:59.043 

2:00.927 

2:00.601 

2:42.174 

2:31.887 

2:23.511 

2:18.782 

2:18.235 

2:18.409 

13:28.145 

1:46.224 

Diff 

+4.270 
+1.835 
+1.259 
+4.329 
+5.519 
+2.565 
+2.408 

+1.831 

+2.725 
+2.468 
+2.985 
+1.982 
+3.866 
+3.540 

+23.939 
+13.652 
+5.276 
+0.547 

+0.174 

+11:41.921 

Time of Day 

12:37:52.492 
12:39:48.415 
12:41:43.762 
12:43:42.179 
12:45:41.786 
12:47:38.439 
12:49:34.935 
12:51:29.023 

12:37:54.123 
12:39:51.184 
12:41:50.970 
12:43:50.499 
12:45:50.545 
12:47:49.588 
12:49:50.515 
12:51:51.116 

12:38:37.318 
12:41:09.205 
12:43:32.716 
12:45:51.498 
12:48:09.733 
12:50:28.142 

12:49:21.397 
12:51:07.621 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(582) Winkler Ádám 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(544) Újvári Csaba 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(534) Vrbovszki András 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(558) Som Péter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(599) Som Tamás 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(585) Bereznai Ádám 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Lap Tm 

1:42.327 

1:32.413 

1:33.232 

1:35.411 

1:35.876 

1:35.866 

1:35.961 

1:34.542 

1:35.575 

1:41.331 

1:36.471 

1:37.910 

1:37.058 

1:37.258 

1:38.344 

1:36.685 

1:36.987 

1:37.920 

1:44.166 

1:39.911 

1:39.569 

1:39.538 

1:39.970 

1:42.486 

1:42.515 

1:42.787 

1:43.188 

1:45.917 

1:41.991 

1:44.048 

1:45.168 

1:45.089 

1:43.806 

1:43.562 

1:40.457 

1:40.345 

1:48.865 

1:42.188 

1:45.792 

1:43.671 

1:43.482 

1:42.776 

1:42.305 

1:40.867 

1:40.390 

1:47.853 

1:45.001 

1:44.034 

1:44.139 

1:44.039 

1:44.199 

1:44.130 

1:43.895 

1:45.926 

Diff 

+9.914 

+0.819 
+2.998 
+3.463 
+3.453 
+3.548 
+2.129 
+3.162 

+4.860 

+1.439 
+0.587 
+0.787 
+1.873 
+0.214 
+0.516 
+1.449 

+4.628 
+0.373 
+0.031 

+0.432 
+2.948 
+2.977 
+3.249 
+3.650 

+5.572 
+1.646 
+3.703 
+4.823 
+4.744 
+3.461 
+3.217 
+0.112 

+8.475 
+1.798 
+5.402 
+3.281 
+3.092 
+2.386 
+1.915 
+0.477 

+3.958 
+1.106 
+0.139 
+0.244 
+0.144 
+0.304 
+0.235 

+2.031 

Time of Day 

12:37:33.426 
12:39:05.839 
12:40:39.071 
12:42:14.482 
12:43:50.358 
12:45:26.224 
12:47:02.185 
12:48:36.727 
12:50:12.302 

12:37:33.621 
12:39:10.092 
12:40:48.002 
12:42:25.060 
12:44:02.318 
12:45:40.662 
12:47:17.347 
12:48:54.334 
12:50:32.254 

12:37:37.696 
12:39:17.607 
12:40:57.176 
12:42:36.714 
12:44:16.684 
12:45:59.170 
12:47:41.685 
12:49:24.472 
12:51:07.660 

12:37:37.117 
12:39:19.108 
12:41:03.156 
12:42:48.324 
12:44:33.413 
12:46:17.219 
12:48:00.781 
12:49:41.238 
12:51:21.583 

12:37:41.154 
12:39:23.342 
12:41:09.134 
12:42:52.805 
12:44:36.287 
12:46:19.063 
12:48:01.368 
12:49:42.235 
12:51:22.625 

12:37:41.733 
12:39:26.734 
12:41:10.768 
12:42:54.907 
12:44:38.946 
12:46:23.145 
12:48:07.275 
12:49:51.170 
12:51:37.096 

Printed: 2014.09.21. 12:52:55 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa VI.forduló 

Simson Sport és Speciál OB 

1. futam 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:35:51 

Euro-Ring 2,750 km 

2014.09.21. 12:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
3 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
582 
544 
558 
599 
585 
552 
548 

541 
542 
534 

Name 
Winkler Ádám 
Újvári Csaba 
Som Péter 
Som Tamás 
Bereznai Ádám 
Ragacs György 
Telek Attila 

Petrovics Ferenc 
Diós Krisztián 
Vrbovszki András 

Class 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Speciál 

Simson Speciál 
Simson Sport 
Simson Speciál 

Motor 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 

Simson 
Simson 
Simson 

Club 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAMI SE 

MAFC 
MAMI SE 
MAFC 

Best Tm 
1:32.247 
1:35.604 
1:40.191 
1:40.309 
1:43.744 
1:52.053 
1:59.047 

1:40.113 
2:01.960 

Total Tm 
14:10.976 
14:37.869 
15:25.767 
15:27.327 
14:32.114 
15:18.989 
14:25.854 

1:44.015 
2:07.688 

4.210 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 

1 
1 

Diff 

26.893 
1:14.791 
1:16.351 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

26.893 
47.898 
1.560 
1 Lap 

46.875 
1 Lap 

Points 
25 
20 
25 
20 
16 
13 
16 

0 
0 
0 

L 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.893 

Avg. Speed 

104,703 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.247 

Best Speed 

107,321 

Best Lap by 

582 - Winkler Ádám 

Printed: 2014.09.21. 15:14:48 
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2. futam 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:59:05 

Euro-Ring 2,750 km 

2014.09.21. 14:55 



Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(541) Petrovics Ferenc 
1 

(542) Diós Krisztián 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:08.630 

2:05.090 

2:02.041 

2:00.915 

2:01.917 

2:02.708 

1:59.047 

1:40.113 

2:01.960 

Diff 

+9.583 
+6.043 
+2.994 
+1.868 
+2.870 
+3.661 

Time of Day 

15:01:19.337 
15:03:24.427 
15:05:26.468 
15:07:27.383 
15:09:29.300 
15:11:32.008 
15:13:31.055 

15:00:49.216 

15:01:12.889 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(582) Winkler Ádám 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(544) Újvári Csaba 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(558) Som Péter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(599) Som Tamás 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(585) Bereznai Ádám 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(552) Ragacs György 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(548) Telek Attila 

Lap Tm 

1:38.019 

1:32.820 

1:32.247 

1:33.314 

1:34.504 

1:34.907 

1:34.925 

1:33.593 

1:34.886 

1:39.968 

1:36.246 

1:35.604 

1:36.603 

1:36.542 

1:36.939 

1:37.881 

1:37.577 

1:37.600 

1:45.421 

1:41.905 

1:43.655 

1:43.424 

1:41.667 

1:43.653 

1:42.702 

1:40.242 

1:40.191 

1:49.799 

1:42.011 

1:40.964 

1:42.714 

1:40.566 

1:44.340 

1:41.893 

1:40.309 

1:41.823 

1:48.568 

1:43.744 

1:45.407 

1:48.435 

1:50.291 

1:50.454 

1:50.687 

1:50.063 

1:57.927 

1:55.375 

1:55.069 

1:54.081 

1:54.991 

1:52.557 

1:52.188 

1:52.053 

Diff 

+5.772 
+0.573 

+1.067 
+2.257 
+2.660 
+2.678 
+1.346 
+2.639 

+4.364 
+0.642 

+0.999 
+0.938 
+1.335 
+2.277 
+1.973 
+1.996 

+5.230 
+1.714 
+3.464 
+3.233 
+1.476 
+3.462 
+2.511 
+0.051 

+9.490 
+1.702 
+0.655 
+2.405 
+0.257 
+4.031 
+1.584 

+1.514 

+4.824 

+1.663 
+4.691 
+6.547 
+6.710 
+6.943 
+6.319 

+5.874 
+3.322 
+3.016 
+2.028 
+2.938 
+0.504 
+0.135 

Time of Day 

15:00:44.981 
15:02:17.801 
15:03:50.048 
15:05:23.362 
15:06:57.866 
15:08:32.773 
15:10:07.698 
15:11:41.291 
15:13:16.177 

15:00:48.078 
15:02:24.324 
15:03:59.928 
15:05:36.531 
15:07:13.073 
15:08:50.012 
15:10:27.893 
15:12:05.470 
15:13:43.070 

15:00:53.529 
15:02:35.434 
15:04:19.089 
15:06:02.513 
15:07:44.180 
15:09:27.833 
15:11:10.535 
15:12:50.777 
15:14:30.968 

15:00:57.908 
15:02:39.919 
15:04:20.883 
15:06:03.597 
15:07:44.163 
15:09:28.503 
15:11:10.396 
15:12:50.705 
15:14:32.528 

15:00:58.234 
15:02:41.978 
15:04:27.385 
15:06:15.820 
15:08:06.111 
15:09:56.565 
15:11:47.252 
15:13:37.315 

15:01:07.876 
15:03:03.251 
15:04:58.320 
15:06:52.401 
15:08:47.392 
15:10:39.949 
15:12:32.137 
15:14:24.190 
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2. futam 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:59:05 

Euro-Ring 2,750 km 

2014.09.21. 14:55 



Pos 

Simson Speciál 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Simson Sport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

582 
544 
548 
534 
541 

558 
599 
585 
552 
542 

Name 

Winkler Ádám 
Újvári Csaba 
Telek Attila 
Vrbovszki András 
Petrovics Ferenc 

Som Péter 
Som Tamás 
Bereznai Ádám 
Ragacs György 
Diós Krisztián 

Motor 

Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 

Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 
Simson 

Nat. 

H 
H 
H 
H 
H 

H 
H 
H 
H 
H 

Class 

Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 
Simson Speciál 

Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 
Simson Sport 

Club 

MAFC 
MAFC 
MAMI SE 
MAFC 
MAFC 

MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAFC 
MAMI SE 

R1.  

25 
20 
13 
16 
11 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
0 

Total points 

50 
40 
29 
16 
11 

50 
40 
32 
26 
11 
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Összetett futameredmény 

Euro-Ring 2,750 km 
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